   4 IN 1
COUNTER
BORE
●
    M
ach
in
in

SPECIFICATIONS
Counterbore Toolholders
Order code
Dimensions (mm)
Z
MAX
RPM
Inserts
SDET
Screw Key
D d D1 L L1 L2 L3
CBK-08 14 8.4
10 70 30 32
8 2
0.09
25000
060208 C025045 T08P
CBK-08S 15 8.9
CBK-10 18
10.9 0.12
CBK-10S
20
CBK-12
13.4
12
80 35 37
0.16
22000
CBK-12S 22
CBK-14 24 14.9
0.20
09T308
C04007
T15P
CBK-14S 25 15.4
CBK-16 26
17.4 90 38 44 0.24  17000 C04008
CBK-16S 27
D1
L1
L
L2